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Thread Mill for hardened and pre-hardened steel(~Hrc50), alloy

steel, carbon steel, cast iron.

« 4ETM tool performs both drilling, threading and chamfering in one tool operation.
« Pre-drilled holes are no longer necessary.

While drilling and thread milling are performed simultaneously, the chamfer

is threaded finish.

This multifunctional tool can be used with all blind holes and through holes.
For shank diameters 8, 10, 12mm tools are recommended for internal grade type.

) . Ak b= N All tools are left-handed, thread mills capable of right-handed rotation and
WC Tclasalﬁlg;s 15 | t!; DATA leftt-handed rotation.
, -l . « We do not recommend using a ER Chuck.
382P

1SO é %o ©H2| Unit : mm

2IF 278 (Without coolant)

4ETM 024 070 S06 M3 M3 0.5 4 2 137 | 247 | 24 7 0.4 60 6

4ETM 024 085 S06 M3 M3 0.5 4 2 137 | 247 | 24 8.5 0.4 60 6

4ETM 032 092 S06 M4 M4 0.7 4 2 174 | 288 @ 32 9.2 0.57 60 6

4ETM 032 112 S06 M4 M4 0.7 4 2 174 288 @ 32 112 | 057 60 6

4ETM 039 115 S06 M5 M5 0.8 4 2 221 | 361 39 | 115 0.7 60 6

4ETM 039 144 S06 M5 M5 0.8 4 2 221 | 361 3.9 | 144 0.7 60 6

4ETM 047 140 S06 M6 M6 ~ M9 1 4 2 2.82 4.4 4.7 14 0.79 60 6

4ETM 047 170 S06 M6 M6 ~ M9 1 4 2 2.82 4.4 4.7 17 0.79 60 6

4ETM 061 180 S08 M8 M8 ~ M12 1.25 4 2 4 5.8 6.1 18 0.9 65 8

4ETM 061 220 S08 M8 M8 ~ M12 1.25 4 2 4 5.8 6.1 22 0.9 65 8

4ETM 078 230 S08 M10 M10 ~ M15 1.5 4 2 516 7.4 7.8 23 1.12 65 8

4ETM 078 280 S08 M10 M10 ~ M15 15 4 2 516 7.4 7.8 28 1.12 65 8

4ETM 090 260 S10 M12 M12 1.75 4 2 6.2 8.6 9 26 1.2 80 10

4ETM 090 330 S10 M12 M12 1.75 4 2 6.2 8.6 9 33 1.2 80 10

4ETM 118 350 S12 M16 M16 ~ M23 2 4 2 7.4 114 | 118 35 2 100 12

4ETM 118 430 S12 M16 M16 ~ M23 2 4 2 7.4 114 | 118 43 2 100 12

LiE 288 (With coolant)

4ETM 047 140 S06 M6C M6 ~ M9 1 4 2 2.82 4.4 4.7 14 0.79 60 6

4ETM 047 170 S06 M6C M6 ~ M9 1 4 2 2.82 4.4 4.7 17 0.79 60 6

4ETM 061 180 S08 M8C M8 ~ M12 1.25 4 2 4 58 6.1 18 0.9 65 8

4ETM 061 220 S08 M8C M8 ~ M12 1.25 4 2 4 5.8 6.1 22 0.9 65 8

4ETM 078 230 S08 M10C M10 ~ M15 1.5 4 2 516 7.4 7.8 23 1.12 65 8

4ETM 078 280 S08 M10C M10 ~ M15 15 4 2 5.16 7.4 7.8 28 1.12 65 8

4ETM 090 260 S10 M12C M12 1.75 4 2 6.2 8.6 9 26 1.2 80 10

4ETM 090 330 S10 M12C M12 1.75 4 2 6.2 8.6 9 33 1.2 80 10

4ETM 118 350 S12 M16C M16 ~ M23 2 4 2 7.4 114 | 118 35 2 100 12

4ETM 118 430 S12 M16C M16 ~ M23 2 4 2 7.4 114 | 118 43 2 100 12 5
:
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W 4 Flutes Multi-functional Thread Mill for Generality W
o
4 2 (DS M=

Inch S3&= k2| Unit: mm

2 278 (Without coolant)

4ETM 021 072 S06 NO.4-40 40 4 2 1 176 2.1 72 038 60 6
4ETM 021 088 S06 NO.4-40 40 4 2 1 176 2.1 88 | 038 60 6
4ETM 026 086 S06 NO.6-32 32 4 2 132 | 221 | 26 86 | 045 60 6
4ETM 026 105 S06 NO.6-32 32 4 2 132 | 221 26 105 | 045 60 6
4ETM 030 100 S06 NO.8-32 32 4 2 142 262 3 10 06 60 6
4ETM 030 122 S06 NO.8-32 32 4 2 142 | 262 3 122 06 60 6
4ETM 035 114 S06 NO.10-24 24 4 2 158 318 35 @ 114 08 60 6
4ETM 048 145 S06 1/4" x 20 20 4 2 269 @ 429 @ 48 145 08 60 6
4ETM 048 180 S06 1/4" x 20 20 4 2 269 | 429 @ 48 18 08 60 6
4ETM 050 144 S06 1/4" x 28 28 4 2 3.2 458 5 144 | 0.69 60 6
4ETM 050 178 S06 1/4" x 28 28 4 2 3.2 458 5 17.8 | 0.69 60 6
5 S8 (With coolant)
4ETM 048 145 S08C 1/4" x 20 20 4 2 269 | 429 48 | 145 08 65 6
4ETM 048 180 S08C 1/4" x 20 20 4 2 269 | 429 @ 48 18 08 65 6
4ETM 050 144 S08C 1/4" x 28 28 4 2 3.2 458 5 144 | 0.69 65 8
4ETM 050 178 S08C 1/4" x 28 28 4 2 3.2 458 5 178 | 069 65 8
4ETM 065 176 S08C 5/16"-24 24 4 2 434 | 6802 65 176 @ 085 65 8
4ETM 065 218 S08C 5/16"-24 24 4 2 434 602 65 218 085 65 8
4ETM 067 260 S08C 3/8"-16 16 4 2 398 618 67 26 1.1 65 8
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4ETMA tool performs both drilling, threading and chamfering in one tool operation.
Pre-drilled holes are no longer necessary.

While drilling and thread milling are performed simultaneously, the chamfer

is threaded finish.

This multifunctional tool can be used with all blind holes and through holes.

« For shank diameters 8, 10, 12mm tools are recommended for intemnal grade type.

ck2| Unit: mm

EE e =3 Eﬁ%ﬁé‘ 20l O::JQ" 43
. ective eral ’
Order Number Thread bich FIL;es Tezetth - Dlagfter - Lecgth v Le?_gth Shar:: Dia
Qs F7E (Without coolant)
4ETMA 0105 033 S04 M014 M1.4 0.3 4 2 0.61 0.95 1.05 3.3 0.17 45 4
4ETMA 0105 040 S04 M014 M1.4 0.3 4 2 0.61 0.95 1.05 4 0.17 45 4
4ETMA 012 037 S04 M016 M1.6~M1.8 0.35 4 2 0.65 1.04 1.2 3.7 0.195 45 4
4ETMA 012 045 S04 M016 M1.6~M1.8 0.35 4 2 0.65 1.04 1.2 4.5 0.195 45 4
4ETMA 0155 045 S04 M2 M2 0.4 4 2 0.94 1.4 1.55 4.5 0.23 45 4
4ETMA 0155 055 S04 M2 M2 0.4 4 2 0.94 1.4 1.55 5.5 0.23 45 4
4ETMA 020 055 S04 M025 M2.5~M2.6 0.45 4 2 1.16 1.85 2 5.5 0.345 45 4
4ETMA 020 0675 S04 M025 M2.5~M2.6 0.45 4 2 1.16 1.85 2 6.75 0.345 45 4
4ETMA 024 070 S06 M3 M3 0.5 4 2 1.37 217 2.4 7 0.4 60 6
4ETMA 024 085 S06 M3 M3 0.5 4 2 1.37 217 2.4 8.5 0.4 60 6
4ETMA 032 092 S06 M4 M4 0.7 4 2 1.74 2.88 3.2 9.2 0.57 60 6
4ETMA 032 112 S06 M4 M4 0.7 4 2 1.74 2.88 3.2 11.2 0.57 60 6
4ETMA 039 115 S06 M5 M5 0.8 4 2 2.21 3.61 3.9 11.5 0.7 60 6
4ETMA 039 144 S06 M5 M5 0.8 4 2 2.21 3.61 3.9 14.4 0.7 60 6
4ETMA 047 140 S06 M6 M6~M9 1 4 2 2.82 4.4 4.7 14 0.79 60 6
4ETMA 047 170 S06 M6 M6~M9 1 4 2 2.82 4.4 4.7 17 0.79 60 6
4ETMA 061 180 S08 M8 M8~M12 1.25 4 2 4 5.8 6.1 18 0.9 65 8
4ETMA 061 220 S08 M8 M8~M12 1.25 4 2 4 5.8 6.1 22 0.9 65 8
4ETMA 078 230 S08 M10 M10~M15 1.5 4 2 5.16 7.4 7.8 23 1.12 65 8
4ETMA 078 280 S08 M10 M10~M15 1.5 4 2 5.16 7.4 7.8 28 1.12 65 8
4ETMA 090 260 S10 M12 M12 1.75 4 2 6.2 8.6 9 26 1.2 80 10
4ETMA 090 330 S10 M12 M12 1.75 4 2 6.2 8.6 9 33 1.2 80 10
4ETMA 118 350 S12 M16 M16~M23 2 4 2 7.4 11.4 11.8 35 2 100 12
4ETMA 118 430 S12 M16 M16~M23 2 4 2 7.4 11.4 11.8 43 2 100 12
LiE 2R/E (With coolant)
4ETMA 047 140 S06 M6C M6~M9 1 4 2 2.82 4.4 4.7 14 0.79 60 6
4ETMA 047 170 S06 M6C M6~M9 1 4 2 2.82 4.4 4.7 17 0.79 60 6
4ETMA 061 180 S08 M8C M8~M12 1.25 4 2 4 5.8 6.1 18 0.9 65 8
4ETMA 061 220 S08 M8C M8~M12 1.25 4 2 4 5.8 6.1 22 0.9 65 8
4ETMA 078 230 S08 M10C M10~M15 1.5 4 2 5.16 7.4 7.8 23 1.12 65 8
4ETMA 078 280 S08 M10C M10~M15 1.5 4 2 5.16 7.4 7.8 28 1.12 65 8
4ETMA 090 260 S10 M12C M12 1.75 4 2 6.2 8.6 9 26 1.2 80 10
4ETMA 090 330 S10 M12C M12 1.75 4 2 6.2 8.6 9 33 1.2 80 10
4ETMA 118 350 S12 M16C M16~M23 2 4 2 7.4 11.4 11.8 35 2 100 12
4ETMA 118 430 S12 M16C M16~M23 2 4 2 7.4 11.4 11.8 43 2 100 12
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4% 4 Flutes Multi-functional Thread Mill for Aluminum W
| 42 =5 M [Vis Xd=2

Inch Edg= k2| Unit: mm

2 278 (Without coolant)

4ETMA 021 072 S06 NO.4-40 40 4 2 1 176 2.1 72 038 60 6
4ETMA 021 088 S06 NO.4-40 40 4 2 1 176 2.1 88 | 038 60 6
4ETMA 026 086 S06 NO.6-32 32 4 2 132 | 221 | 26 86 | 045 60 6
4ETMA 026 105 S06 NO.6-32 32 4 2 132 | 221 26 105 | 045 60 6
4ETMA 030 100 S06 NO.8-32 32 4 2 142 262 3 10 06 60 6
4ETMA 030 122 S06 NO.8-32 32 4 2 142 | 262 3 122 06 60 6
4ETMA 035 114 S06 NO.10-24 24 4 2 158 318 35 114 08 60 6
4ETMA 048 145 S06 1/4" x 20 20 4 2 269 @ 429 @ 48 145 08 60 6
4ETMA 048 180 S06 1/4" x 20 20 4 2 269 | 429 48 18 08 60 6
4ETMA 050 144 S06 1/4" x 28 28 4 2 3.2 458 5 144 | 0.69 60 6
4ETMA 050 178 S06 1/4" x 28 28 4 2 3.2 458 5 17.8 | 0.69 60 6
L5 228 (With coolant)
4AETMA 048 145 S08C 1/4" x 20 20 4 2 269 | 429 48 | 145 08 65 3
4ETMA 048 180 S08C 1/4" x 20 20 4 2 269 | 429 @ 48 18 08 65 8
4ETMA 050 144 S08C 1/4" x 28 28 4 2 3.2 458 5 144 | 0.69 65 8
4ETMA 050 178 S08C 1/4" x 28 28 4 2 3.2 458 5 178 | 069 65 8
4ETMA 065 176 SO8C 5/16"-24 24 4 2 434 | 602 65 176 @ 085 65 8
4ETMA 065 218 S08C 5/16"-24 24 4 2 434 802 65 218 085 65 8
4ETMA 067 260 S08C 3/8"-16 16 4 2 398 618 67 26 1.1 65 8
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Order Number

4ETMS 024 070 S06 M3
4ETMS 024 085 S06 M3
4ETMS 032 092 S06 M4
4ETMS 032 112 S06 M4
4ETMS 039 115 S06 M5
4ETMS 039 144 S06 M5
4ETMS 047 140 S06 M6
4ETMS 047 170 S06 M6
4ETMS 061 180 S08 M8
4ETMS 061 220 S08 M8
4ETMS 078 230 S08 M10
4ETMS 078 280 S08 M10
4ETMS 090 260 S10 M12
4ETMS 090 330 S10 M12
4ETMS 118 350 S12 M16
4ETMS 118 430 S12 M16

4ETMS 047 140 S06 M6C
4ETMS 047 170 S06 M6C
4ETMS 061 180 S08 M8C
4ETMS 061 220 S08 M8C
4ETMS 078 230 S08 M10C
4ETMS 078 280 S08 M10C
4ETMS 090 260 S10 M12C
4ETMS 090 330 S10 M12C
4ETMS 118 350 S12 M16C
4ETMS 118 430 S12 M16C

M3

M3

M4

M4

M5

M5

M6 ~ M9
M6 ~ M9
M8 ~ M12
M8 ~ M12
M10 ~ M15
M10 ~ M15
M12

M12
M16 ~ M23
M16 ~ M23

M6~M9
M6~M9
M8~M12
M8~M12
M10~M15
M10~-M15
M12

M12
M16~M23
M16~M23

Pitch

0.5
0.5
0.7
0.7
0.8
0.8

1.25
1.25
1.5
1.5
1.75
1.75

1
1.25
1.25
1.5
1.5
1.75
1.75
2
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4ETMS tool performs both driling, threading and chamfering in one tool operation.
Pre-drilled holes are no longer necessary.
While drilling and thread milling are performed simultaneously, the chamfer

is threaded finish.

This multifunctional tool can be used with all blind holes and through holes.
For shank diameters 8, 10, 12mm tools are recommended for internal grade type.

EE
Flutes
z

ArAMAAMADADDDDDDADADNDNDDD

ArBABABADAMDAMDNMDDD

M
Teeth
Zt
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DO

1.37
1.37
1.74
1.74
2.21
2.21
2.82
2.82

5.16

5.16
6.2
6.2
7.4
7.4

2.82
2.82

5.16

5.16
6.2
6.2
7.4
7.4

23

Diameter
D1

217
217
2.88
2.88
3.61
3.61
4.4
4.4
5.8
5.8
7.4
7.4
8.6
8.6
1.4
1.4

4.4
4.4
5.8
5.8
7.4
7.4
8.6
8.6
11.4
11.4

D2

2.4
2.4
3.2
3.2
3.9
3.9
4.7
4.7
6.1
6.1
7.8
7.8

11.8
11.8

47
47
6.1
6.1
7.8
7.8

11.8
11.8

8%
Effective
Length

L2

oF =

18

28
26
33
35
43

ck2| Unit: mm

20l My 43
verehl Shank Dia
Lk L d
& (Without coolant)
0.4 60 6
0.4 60 6
0.57 60 6
0.57 60 6
0.7 60 6
0.7 60 6
0.79 60 6
0.79 60 6
0.9 65 8
0.9 65 8
1.12 65 8
1.12 65 8
1.2 80 10
1.2 80 10
2 100 12
2 100 12

s 278 (With coolant)

14
17
18
22
283
28
26
33
35
43

0.79 60 6
0.79 60 6
0.9 65 8
0.9 65 8
1.12 65 8
1.12 65 8
1.2 80 10
1.2 80 10

2 100 12

2 100 12
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4 Flutes Multi-functional Thread Mill for Stainless Steel

4= SUS 158 VI 2=

NV

k2| Unit: mm

12 F7E (Without coolant)
4ETMS 021 072 S06 NO.4-40 40 4 2 1 176 | 2.1 7.2 0.38 60 6
4ETMS 021 088 S06 NO.4-40 40 4 2 1 176 | 2.1 8.8 0.38 60 6
4ETMS 026 086 S06 NO.6-32 32 4 2 132 221 @ 26 8.6 0.45 60 6
4ETMS 026 105 S06 NO.6-32 32 4 2 132 | 2.21 26 105 @ 045 60 6
4ETMS 030 100 S06 NO.8-32 32 4 2 142 | 262 3 10 06 60 6
4ETMS 030 122 S06 NO.8-32 32 4 2 142 262 3 12.2 0.6 60 6
4ETMS 035 114 S06 NO.10-24 24 4 2 158 @ 318 | 35 11.4 08 60 6
4ETMS 048 145 S06 1/4" x 20 20 4 2 269 429 48 @ 145 08 60 6
4ETMS 048 180 S06 1/4" x 20 20 4 2 269 | 429 48 18 0.8 60 6
4ETMS 050 144 S06 1/4" x 28 28 4 2 3.2 4.58 5 144 | 069 60 6
4ETMS 050 178 S06 1/4" x 28 28 4 2 3.2 458 5 17.8 | 0.69 60 6
L5 228 (With coolant)
4ETMS 048 145 S08C 1/4" x 20 20 4 2 269 | 429 48 | 145 0.8 65 8
4ETMS 048 180 S08C 1/4" x 20 20 4 2 269 | 429 48 18 0.8 65 8
4ETMS 050 144 S08C 1/4" x 28 28 4 2 3.2 458 5 144 069 65 8
4ETMS 050 178 S08C 1/4" x 28 28 4 2 3.2 4,58 5 17.8 | 0.69 65 8
4ETMS 065 176 S08C 5/16"-24 24 4 2 434 | 602 65 @ 176 085 65 8
4ETMS 065 218 S08C 5/16"-24 24 4 2 434 | 802 65 218 @ 085 65 8
4AETMS 067 260 S08C 3/8"-16 16 4 2 398 618 | 67 26 1.1 65 8
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Order Number

HITE Un coated

2DTM 011 0276 M014
2DTM 011 0367 M014
2DTM 0125 032 M016
2DTM 0125 0425 M016
2DTM 0145 0358 M018
2DTM 0145 0463 M018
2DTM 016 0448 M2
2DTM 016 0568 M2
2DTM 0205 0554 M025
2DTM 0205 0689 M025
2DTM 0215 0554 M026
2DTM 0215 0691 M026
2DTM 025 067 S06 M3
2DTM 025 082 S06 M3
2DTM 033 087 S06 M4
2DTM 033 108 S06 M4
2DTM 042 109 S06 M5
2DTM 042 133 S06 M5
2DTM 050 137 S08 M6
2DTM 050 167 S08 M6
2DTM 068 184 S10 M8
2DTM 068 221 S10 M8
2DTM 085 222 S12 M10
2DTM 085 267 S12 M10
2DTM 102 255 S14 M12
2DTM 102 308 S14 M12
2DTM 120 312 S16 M14
2DTM 120 392 S16 M14
2DTM 140 355 S18 M16
2DTM 140 435 S18 M16

2DTM 033 087 S06 M4C
2DTM 033 108 S06 M4C
2DTM 042 109 S06 M5C
2DTM 042 133 S06 M5C
2DTM 050 137 S08 M6C
2DTM 050 167 S08 M6C
2DTM 068 184 S10 M8C
2DTM 068 221 S10 M8C
2DTM 085 222 S12 M10C
2DTM 085 267 S12 M10C
2DTM 102 255 S14 M12C
2DTM 102 308 S14 M12C
2DTM 120 312 S16 M14C
2DTM 120 392 S16 M14C
2DTM 140 355 S18 M16C
2DTM 140 455 S18 M16C

T E Coated

2DTMC 011 0276 M014
2DTMC 011 0367 M014
2DTMC 0125 032 M016
2DTMC 0125 0425 M016
2DTMC 0145 0358 M018
2DTMC 0145 0463 M018
2DTMC 016 0448 M2
2DTMC 016 0568 M2
2DTMC 0205 0554 M025
2DTMC 0205 0689 M025
2DTMC 0215 0554 M026
2DTMC 0215 0691 M026
2DTMC 025 067 S06 M3
2DTMC 025 082 S06 M3
2DTMC 033 087 S06 M4
2DTMC 033 108 S06 M4
2DTMC 042 109 S06 M5
2DTMC 042 133 S06 M5
2DTMC 050 137 S08 M6
2DTMC 050 167 S08 M6
2DTMC 068 184 S10 M8
2DTMC 068 221 S10 M8
2DTMC 085 222 S12 M10
2DTMC 085 267 S12 M10
2DTMC 102 255 S14 M12
2DTMC 102 308 S14 M12
2DTMC 120 312 S16 M14
2DTMC 120 392 S16 M14
2DTMC 140 355 S18 M16
2DTMC 140 435 S18 M16

2DTMC 033 087 S06 M4C
2DTMC 033 108 S06 M4C
2DTMC 042 109 S06 M5C
2DTMC 042 133 S06 M5C
2DTMC 050 137 S08 M6C
2DTMC 050 167 S08 M6C
2DTMC 068 184 S10 M8C
2DTMC 068 221 S10 M8C
2DTMC 085 222 S12 M10C
2DTMC 085 267 S12 M10C
2DTMC 102 255 S14 M12C
2DTMC 102 308 S14 M12C
2DTMC 120 312 S16 M14C
2DTMC 120 392 S16 M14C
2DTMC 140 355 S18 M16C
2DTMC 140 455 S18 M16C

NEW;

2DTM BT sffo] BT Aelold S, LA R XIS DE $33H It
sitol 372 SRR U LIS SAlol Zidstol 7kEARIS SHEAlLICE
Eth LHAPEE 20| 1 2xdk ¥ 2.5xdk

slE3a AR
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2DTM tool performs both drilling, threading and chamfering in one tool
operation.

Drill and thread mill with one tool.

Maximum thread length : 2xdk and 2.5xdk

Recommended for non-ferrous materials.

ct2| Unit: mm

oA 7 Caxna QA3 SENZ g% 4320 =220 I3 M3
vy gy | DWDB CuterDa e E&?%%e ,ihrfg”@ Le'?%"th ,E’gﬁéﬂ Shank Dia
dk d1 d2 L2 Ls 16 L d
25 F54 (Without coolant)
M1.4 0.3 11 1.05 1.55 2.76 33 0.2 45 4
M1.4 0.3 11 1.05 1.55 3.67 33 0.2 45 4
M1.6 0.35 1.25 1.2 1.75 3.2 33 0.25 45 4
M1.6 0.35 1.25 1.2 1.75 4.25 33 0.25 45 4
M1.8 0.35 1.45 14 2 3.58 33 0.25 45 4
M1.8 0.35 1.45 14 2 4.63 33 0.25 45 4
M2 0.4 1.6 1.55 2.25 4.48 32 0.3 45 4
M2 0.4 1.6 1.55 2.25 5.68 32 0.3 45 4
M2.5 0.45 2.05 2 2.85 5.54 30.5 0.35 45 4
M2.5 0.45 2.05 2 2.85 6.89 30.5 0.35 45 4
M2.6 0.45 2.15 2.1 2.95 5.54 30.5 0.35 45 4
M2.6 0.45 2.15 2.1 2.95 6.91 30.5 0.35 45 4
M3 0.5 25 2.45 3.4 6.7 36 0.4 50 6
M3 0.5 2.5 2.45 3.4 8.2 36 0.4 50 6
M4 0.7 3.3 3.25 4.5 8.7 36 0.6 50 6
M4 0.7 3.3 3.25 4.5 10.8 36 0.6 50 6
M5 0.8 4.2 4 515 109 36 0.7 55 6
M5 0.8 4.2 4 55 13.3 36 0.7 55 6
M6 1 5 475 6.6 13.7 36 1 60 8
M6 1 5 4.75 6.6 16.7 36 1 60 8
M8 1.25 6.8 6.35 9 18.4 40 1.2 75 10
M8 1.25 6.8 6.35 9 221 40 1.2 75 10
M10 15 8.5 7.95 11 22.2 45 15 80 12
M10 15 8.5 7.95 11 26.7 45 15 80 12
M12 1.75 10.2 9.95 135 25.5 45 15 90 14
M12 1.75 10.2 9.95 13.5 30.8 45 15 90 14
M14 2 12 1.2 15.5 31.2 48 15 100 16
M14 2 12 1.2 155 39.2 48 15 100 16
M16 2 14 13.2 175 35.5 48 15 100 18
M16 2 14 13.2 175 435 48 15 100 18
LiE 278 (With coolant)
M4 0.7 3.3 3.25 4.5 8.7 36 0.6 50 6
M4 0.7 3.3 3.25 4.5 10.8 36 0.6 50 6
M5 0.8 4.2 4 55 109 36 0.7 55 6
M5 0.8 4.2 4 55 13.3 36 0.7 55 6
M6 1 5 4,75 6.6 13.7 36 1 60 8
M6 1 5 4.75 6.6 16.7 36 1 60 8
M8 1.25 6.8 6.35 9 18.4 40 1.2 75 10
M8 1.25 6.8 6.35 9 221 40 1.2 75 10
M10 15 8.5 7.95 11 22.2 45 15 80 12
M10 15 8.5 7.95 11 26.7 45 15 80 12
M12 1.75 10.2 9.95 13.5 255 45 15 [€[0] 14
M12 1.75 10.2 9.95 13.5 30.8 45 15 90 14
M14 2 12 1.2 15.5 31.2 48 15 100 16
M14 2 12 1.2 155 39.2 48 15 100 16
M16 2 14 13.2 17.5 35.5 48 15 100 18
M16 2 14 13.2 17.5 45.5 48 15 100 18
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4 Flutes Multi-functional Thread Mill with One Thread
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Lotation

CUTTING

DATA

382P

HRC520[5}2]

Z20fU0 w2k LRARA
LEAL 20|
1ISO &
ER Chuck AF2S AFSIX| ¢

Axj2|, Zalsh
IMTM B7= AT F710| U2EC| LA 7K30] AIgE 4
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 3.6X0.255E M= 722 XIYBILICE
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1288 [PIs 2H=2 1LY

=7F St37}F
O, HE O,

EtAZH

Thread mill for hardened and pre-hardened steel(~Hrc52), alloy

steel, carbon steel, cast iron.

4MTM tools can be used for threading deep holes the size of a small diameter.
Depending on the profile, thread depth can be maximum.
Screw Length : Supports thread specifications from 3.6x0.25.
ISO and unified UNC screws can be processed.
We do not recommend using a ER Chuck.

k2| Unit: mm

(Without coolant)

4MTM 0072 036 S03
4MTM 009 043 S03

4MTM 0105 050 S03

4MTM 0115 031 S03

4MTM 012 057 S03

4MTM 014 037 S03

4MTM 0155 071 S03
4MTM 019 052 S03

4MTM 020 090 S03
4MTM 0237 0106 S03

4MTM 0245 070 S03

4MTM 032 095 S06

4MTM 040 125 S06

M1 x 0.25
M1.2x0.25

M1.4 x0.3
M1.6 x 0.35

M1.6 x 0.35

M2 x 0.4
M2.2 x 0.45
M2 x 0.4
M2.5 x 0.45

M2.5 x 0.45
M3 x 0.5

M3 x 0.5
M3.5 x 0.6
M4 x 0.7
M4.5 x 0.75

M5 x 0.8
M6 x 1

M1.4 x 0.25
M1.6 x 0.25

M1.6 x 0.25
M1.8 x0.25
M2 x 0.25
M2 x 0.35
M2.2 x 0.35
M2 x 0.35
M2.2 x 0.35

M2.5 x 0.35
M3 x 0.35
M2.6 x 0.45
M3.5 x 0.5
M4 x 0.5
M3.5 x 0.5

M4 x 0.5

M5 x 0.5

M5.5 x 0.5
M5 x 0.75

0-80 UNF

1-64 UNC, 1-72 UNF
2-56 UNC, 2-64 UNF

3-48 UNC, 3-56 UNF
4-40 UNC, 4-48 UNF

5-40 UNC, 5-44 UNF
6-32 UNC, 6-40 UNF
8-32 UNC, 8-36 UNF
10-24 UNC, 10-28 UNS
10-32 UNF

10-36 UNS, 10-40 UNS
10-48 UNS, 12-24 UNC
12-28 UNF

T 273
4 0.72 3.6
4 0.9 4.3
4 1.05 5
4 1.15 3.1
4 1.2 5.7
4 1.4 3.7
4 1.65 7.1
4 149 5.2
4 2 9
4 2.37 10.6
4 2.45 7
4 3.2 9.5
4 4 12.5

45
45

45

45

45

45

45
45

45
45

45

60

60

3
3

3
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4 Flutes Multi-functional Thread Mill with One Thread for Aluminum
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« Thread mill for aluminum, aluminum alloy, non-ferrous and non-
metalic materials.

. 4MTMA tools can be used for threading deep holes the size of a small diameter.

« Depending on the profile, thread depth can be maximum.

« Screw Length : Supports thread specifications from 3.6x0.25.

« ISO and unified UNC screws can be processed.

18P QIR « We do not recommend using a ER Chuck.

LEARE =heh
~ TA 4e° | CUTTING
382P
=

IS0 23

o

22| Unit : mm

2 278 (Without coolant)

4MTMA 0072 036 S03 M1 x0.25 4 0.72 3.6 45 3
4MTMA 009 043 S03 M1.2x0.25 M1.4x0.25 4 0.9 4.3 45 3
M1.6 x0.25
4MTMA 0105 050 S03 M1.4 x0.3 4 1.05 5 45 3
4MTMA 0115 031 S03 M1.6x0.35 M1.6x0.25 0-80 UNF 4 1.15 3.1 45 3
M1.8 x0.25
M2 x 0.25
4MTMA 012 057 S03 M1.6x0.356 | M2x0.35 4 1.2 5.7 45 3
M2.2 x 0.35
4MTMA 014 037 S03 M2 x 0.4 M2 x 0.35 1-64 UNC, 1-72 UNF 4 1.4 3.7 45 3
M22x0.45 M2.2x0.35 2-56 UNC, 2-64 UNF
4MTMA 0155 071 S03 M2 x 0.4 4 1.55 7.1 45 3
4MTMA 019 052 S03 M2.5x0.45 | M2.5x0.35 3-48 UNC, 3-56 UNF 4 1.9 5.2 45 3
M3 x 0.35 4-40 UNC, 4-48 UNF
4MTMA 020 090 S03 M2.65x0.45 M2.6x0.45 4 2 9 45 3
4MTMA 0237 0106 S03 M3 x 0.5 M3.5x0.5 4 2.37 10.6 45 3
M4 x 0.5
4MTMA 0245 070 S03 M3 x 0.5 M3.5x0.5 5-40 UNC, 5-44 UNF 4 2.45 7 45 3
M3.5 x 0.6 6-32 UNC, 6-40 UNF
4MTMA 032 095 S06 M4 x 0.7 M4 x 0.5 8-32 UNC, 8-36 UNF 4 3.2 9.5 60 6
M4.5 x 0.75 10-24 UNC, 10-28 UNS
10-32 UNF
4MTMA 040 125 S06 M5 x 0.8 M5 x 0.5 10-36 UNS, 10-40 UNS 4 4 12.5 60 6
M6 x 1 M5.5x0.5 10-48 UNS, 12-24 UNC
M5 x 0.75 12-28 UNF
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U= + 4MTMS tools can be used for threading deep holes the size of a small diameter.
60° . Depending on the profile, thread depth can be maximum.

« Screw Length : Supports thread specifications from 3.6x0.25.

« I1SO and unified UNC screws can be processed.

1/8P Qg
LEARSH StTH
: C.UTI'ING
.‘ DATA
382P
IS0 £xg= 35 Un: o
OIEf LEAL (Vetric screw) S Lol LkA EE =23 fa% ks 43
Order Number QUHE LEAF JHe LA Unified screw Flutes  Diameter Eﬁ%%e gﬁ;& Shank Dia
M Coarse M Fine UNC, UNF, UNS z D L2 L d
2 278 (Without coolant)
4MTMS 0072 036 S03 M1 x0.25 4 0.72 3.6 45 3
4MTMS 009 043 S03 M1.2 x0.25 M1.4 x 0.25 4 0.9 4.3 45 3
M1.6 x 0.25
4MTMS 0105 050 S03 M1.4x0.3 4 1.05 5 45 3
4MTMS 0115 031 S03 M1.6 x 0.35 M1.6 x 0.25 0-80 UNF 4 1.15 3.1 45 3
M1.8 x 0.25
M2 x 0.25
4MTMS 012 057 S03 M1.6 x 0.35 M2 x 0.35 4 1.2 5.7 45 3
M2.2 x 0.35
4MTMS 014 037 S03 M2 x 0.4 M2 x 0.35 1-64 UNC, 1-72 UNF 4 1.4 3.7 45 3
M2.2 x 0.45 M2.2 x 0.35 2-56 UNC, 2-64 UNF
4MTMS 0155 071 S03 M2 x 0.4 4 1.55 71 45 3
4MTMS 019 052 S03 M2.5 x 0.45 M2.5 x 0.35 3-48 UNC, 3-56 UNF 4 1.9 5.2 45 3
M3 x 0.35 4-40 UNC, 4-48 UNF
4MTMS 020 090 S03 M2.5 x 0.45 M2.6 x 0.45 4 2 9 45 3
4MTMS 0237 0106 S03 M3 x 0.5 M3.5 x 0.5 4 2.37 10.6 45 3
M4 x 0.5
4MTMS 0245 070 S03 M3 x 0.5 M3.5 x 0.5 5-40 UNC, 5-44 UNF 4 2.45 7 45 3
M3.5 x 0.6 6-32 UNC, 6-40 UNF
4MTMS 032 095 S06 M4 x 0.7 M4 x 0.5 8-32 UNC, 8-36 UNF 4 3.2 9.5 60 6
M4.5 x 0.75 10-24 UNC, 10-28 UNS
10-32 UNF
4MTMS 040 125 S06 M5 x 0.8 M5 x 0.5 10-36 UNS, 10-40 UNS 4 4 12.5 60 6
M6 x 1 M5.5 x 0.5 10-48 UNS, 12-24 UNC
M5 x 0.75 12-28 UNF

259 | < wTooLs



GSTM cczz25 2= NEW

2 U LA 7128 #iet At 2eiE  cixfol
el A Y Z RS Sof 3774 7 Qi OiXl= 9iBie EYLIC
A XS BOID BT RS mﬂ@uth

/
<
S
’- >
37 H
g Y
8 >
Okl TM 02t oM
Hog
B
s
o
o
i
N D
N
=
N
£
_m_

114p U » Tough and strong edge design for threading in hardened steels.
Deliver improved cutting and chip removal, reducing the risk of the
cutting tool breaking off inside of hole.

Tip shape reduces cutting resisitance and supresses tool bending.

@
=
.

18P o= « Drastically reduces tool breakage.
O e a b
EIEG
382P
§x° go = £l Unit: mm
mx 34 EE A =23 fax ks M3
Order Number T —_— Flutes Teeth Diameter E@%%e Overall Length Shank Dia
z Zt D L2 L d
22 Z78 (Without coolant)
4STM 0072 020 S04 M1 M1 0.25 4 3 0.72 2 45 4
4STM 0072 025 S04 M1 M1 0.25 4 3 0.72 25 45 4
4STM 009 024 S04 M012 M1.2 0.25 4 S 0.9 2.4 45 4
4STM 009 030 S04 M012 M1.2 0.25 4 3 0.9 3 45 4
4STM 0095 028 S06 M014 M1.4 0.3 4 3 0.95 2.8 50 6
4STM 0095 035 S06 M014 M1.4 0.3 4 3 0.95 3.5 50 6
4STM 011 032 S06 M016 M1.6 0.35 4 3 1.1 3.2 50 6
4STM 011 040 S06 M016 M1.6 0.35 4 3 1.1 4 50 6
4STM 012 050 S03 M016 M1.6 0.35 4 3 1.2 5 40 3
4STM 014 040 S06 M2 M2 0.4 4 3 1.4 4 50 6
4STM 014 050 S06 M2 M2 0.4 4 3 1.4 5 50 6
4STM 0155 062 S03 M2 M2 0.4 4 3 1.55 6.2 40 3
4STM 0155 062 S06 M2 M2 0.4 4 S 1.55 6.2 60 6
4STM 016 044 S06 M022 M2.2 0.45 4 3 1.6 4.4 50 6
4STM 016 055 S06 M022 M2.2 0.45 4 3 1.6 55 50 6
4STM 018 050 S06 M025 M2.5 0.45 4 3 1.8 5 50 6
4STM 018 0625 S06 M025 M2.5 0.45 4 3 1.8 6.25 50 6
4STM 0195 077 S03 M025 M2.5 0.45 4 3 1.95 7.7 40 3
4STM 0195 077 S06 M025 M2.5 0.45 4 S 1.95 7.7 60 6
4STM 024 060 S06 M3 M3 0.5 4 3 2.4 6 50 6
4STM 024 075 S06 M3 M3 0.5 4 3 2.4 7.5 50 6
4STM 024 092 S03 M3 M3 0.5 4 3 24 9.2 40 3
4STM 024 092 S06 M3 M3 0.5 4 3 2.4 9.2 60 6
4STM 0275 108 S06 M035 M3.5 0.6 4 3 2.75 10.8 60 6
4STM 031 080 S06 M4 M4 0.7 4 3 3.1 8 50 6
4STM 031 100 S06 M4 M4 0.7 4 3 3.1 10 50 6
4STM 0315 123 S06 M4 M4 0.7 4 3 3.15 12.3 60 6
4STM 038 100 S06 M5 M5 0.8 4 3 3.8 10 50 6
4STM 038 125 S06 M5 M5 0.8 4 S 3.8 12.5 50 6
4STM 0405 154 S06 M5 M5 0.8 4 3 4.05 15.4 60 6
4STM 046 120 S06 M6 M6 1 4 3 4.6 12 50 6
4STM 046 150 S06 M6 M6 1 4 3 4.6 15 50 6
4STM 048 185 S06 M6 M6 1 4 3 4.8 18.5 60 6
4STM 062 160 S10 M8 M8 1.25 4 3 6.2 16 70 10
4STM 062 200 S10 M8 M8 1.25 4 S 6.2 20 70 10
4STM 065 246 S08 M8 M8 1.25 4 3 6.5 24.6 65 8
4STM 075 200 S10 M10 M10 1.5 4 3 7.5 20 70 10
4STM 075 250 S10 M10 M10 1.5 4 3 7.5 25 70 10
4STM 082 308 S10 M10 M10 1.5 4 3 8.2 30.8 80 10
4STM 090 240 S10 M12 M12 1.75 4 3 9 24 80 10
4STM 090 300 S10 M12 M12 1.75 4 3 9 30 80 10
4STM 099 370 S10 M12 M12 1.75 4 3 9.9 37 85 10
4STM 115 320 S12 M16 M16 2 4 3 11.5 32 100 12
4STM 115 400 S12 M16 M16 2 4 3 11.5 40 100 12
4STM 119 490 S12 M16 M16 2 4 S 11.9 49 95 12
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ISO éxo" %’; k2| Unit : mm

DA ] EEd A =23 ﬁﬁg g 43
Order Number - [ Flutes Teeth Diameter Eg%%e Overall Length Shank Dia
z Zt D L2 L d

92 S8 (Without coolant)
4STM 140 360 S16 M18 M18 25 4 3 14 36 135 16
4STM 140 450 S16 M18 M18 2.5 4 3 14 45 135 16
4STM 150 400 S16 M20 M20 25 4 & 15 40 135 16
4STM 150 500 S16 M20 M20 25 4 3 15 50 135 16
4STM 159 613 S16 M20 M20 2.5 4 & 15.9 61.3 115 16

L5 78 (With coolant)

4STM 031 080 S06 M4C M4 0.7 4 3 3.1 8 50 6
4STM 031 100 S06 M4C M4 0.7 4 3 3.1 10 50 6
4STM 038 100 S06 M5C M5 0.8 4 3 3.8 10 50 6
4STM 038 125 S06 M5C M5 0.8 4 3 3.8 12.5 50 6
4STM 046 120 S06 M6C M6 1 4 3 4.6 12 50 6
4STM 046 150 S06 M6C M6 1 4 3 4.6 15 50 6
4STM 048 185 S06 M6C M6 1 4 3 4.8 18.5 60 6
4STM 062 160 S10 M8C M8 1.25 4 3 6.2 16 70 10
4STM 062 200 S10 M8C M8 1.25 4 3 6.2 20 70 10
4STM 065 246 S08 M8C M8 1.25 4 3 6.5 24.6 65 8
4STM 075 200 S10 M10C M10 1.5 4 3 7.5 20 70 10
4STM 075 250 S10 M10C M10 1.5 4 3 7.5 25 70 10
4STM 082 308 S10 M10C M10 1.5 4 3 8.2 30.8 80 10
4STM 090 240 S10 M12C M12 1.75 4 3 9 24 80 10
4STM 090 300 S10 M12C M12 1.75 4 3 9 30 80 10
4STM 099 370 S10 M12C M12 1.75 4 3 9.9 37 85 10
4STM 115 320 S12 M16C M16 2 4 3 11.5 32 100 12
4STM 115 400 S12 M16C M16 2 4 3 11.5 40 100 12
4STM 119 490 S12 M16C M16 2 4 3 11.9 49 95 12
4STM 140 360 S16 M18C M18 2.5 4 3 14 36 135 16
4STM 140 450 S16 M18C M18 2.5 4 3 14 45 135 16
4STM 150 400 S16 M20C M20 2.5 4 3 15 40 135 16
4STM 150 500 S16 M20C M20 2.5 4 3 15 50 135 16
4STM 159 613 S16 M20C M20 2.5 4 3 15.9 61.3 115 16
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ISO £¥=

Order Number

4STMA 0072 020 S04 M1
4STMA 0072 025 S04 M1
4STMA 009 024 S04 M012
4STMA 009 030 S04 M012
4STMA 0095 028 S06 M014
4STMA 0095 035 S06 M014
4STMA 011 032 S06 M016
4STMA 011 040 S06 M016
4STMA 012 050 SO03 M016
4STMA 014 040 S06 M2
4STMA 014 050 S06 M2
4STMA 0155 062 S03 M2
4STMA 0155 062 S06 M2
4STMA 016 044 S06 M022
4STMA 016 055 S06 M022
4STMA 018 050 S06 M025
4STMA 018 0625 S06 M025
4STMA 0195 077 S03 M025
4STMA 0195 077 S06 M025
4STMA 024 060 S06 M3
4STMA 024 075 S06 M3
4STMA 024 092 S03 M3
4STMA 024 092 S06 M3
4STMA 0275 108 S06 M035
4STMA 031 080 S06 M4
4STMA 031 100 S06 M4
4STMA 0315 123 S06 M4
4STMA 038 100 S06 M5
4STMA 038 125 S06 M5
4STMA 0405 154 S06 M5
4STMA 046 120 S06 M6
4STMA 046 150 S06 M6
4STMA 048 185 S06 M6
4STMA 062 160 S10 M8
4STMA 062 200 S10 M8
4STMA 065 246 S08 M8
4STMA 075 200 S10 M10
4STMA 075 250 S10 M10
4STMA 082 308 S10 M10
4STMA 090 240 S10 M12
4STMA 090 300 S10 M12
4STMA 099 370 S10 M12
4STMA 115 320 S12 M16
4STMA 115 400 S12 M16
4STMA 119 490 S12 M16

Thread

M1
M1
M1.2
M1.2
M1.4
M1.4
M1.6
M1.6
M1.6
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2.2
M2.2
M2.5
M2.5
M2.5
M2.5
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3.5
M4
M4
M4
M5
M5
M5
M6
M6
M6
M8
M8
M8
M10
M10
M10
M12
M12
M12
M16
M16
M16

382P

LiA
=T

mx 73

Pitch Flutes

0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.3
0.3
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.45
0.45
0.45
0.45
0.45
0.45
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.6
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.8
0.8
0.8

1.25
1.25
1.25
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.75
1.75
1.75
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Tough and strong edge design for threading in hardened steels.

Deliver improved cutting and chip removal, reducing the risk of the
cutting tool breaking off inside of hole.
Tip shape reduces cutting resisitance and supresses tool bending.
Drastically reduces tool breakage.

M
Teeth
Zt D

23

Diameter

0.72
0.72
0.9
0.9
0.95
0.95
1.1
1.1
1.2
1.4
1.4
1.55
1.55
1.6
1.6
1.8
1.8
1.95
1.95
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.75
3.1
3.1
3.15
3.8
3.8
4.05
4.6
4.6
4.8
6.2
6.2
6.5
7.5
7.5
8.2

9.9
11.5
1.5
11.9

WWWWOWwOowowaowowowowowaowaowaowaowaowowowowowowaowaowaowaowowowowowaowaowaowowaowowowowowowaowaowaowowow

8%
Effective
Length

L2

o 2

10.8

10
12.3
10
12.5
15.4
12
15
18.5
16
20
24.6
20
25
30.8
24
30
37
32
40
49

k2| Unit : mm
by 43
Overall Length Shank Dia
L d

72 (Without coolant)

maa@@@@@@@@@@@@@O)OUOJO)O)O)O)O)OJO)O)COO)O)O)O)L#-J>-l>

a4 a4
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85
100 12
100 12
95 12
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|SO éxo" %’; k2| Unit: mm

DA ] EEd A =23 ﬁﬁg g 43
Order Number - [ Flutes Teeth Diameter Eg%%e Overall Length Shank Dia
z Zt D L2 L d

92 S8 (Without coolant)
4STMA 140 360 S16 M18 M18 25 4 3 14 36 135 16
4STMA 140 450 S16 M18 M18 2.5 4 3 14 45 135 16
4STMA 150 400 S16 M20 M20 25 4 & 15 40 135 16
4STMA 150 500 S16 M20 M20 25 4 3 15 50 135 16
4STMA 159 613 S16 M20 M20 2.5 4 & 15.9 61.3 115 16

L5 78 (With coolant)

4STMA 031 080 S06 M4C M4 0.7 4 3 3.1 8 50 6
4STMA 031 100 S06 M4C M4 0.7 4 3 3.1 10 50 6
4STMA 038 100 S06 M5C M5 0.8 4 3 3.8 10 50 6
4STMA 038 125 S06 M5C M5 0.8 4 3 3.8 12.5 50 6
4STMA 046 120 S06 M6C M6 1 4 3 4.6 12 50 6
4STMA 046 150 S06 M6C M6 1 4 3 4.6 15 50 6
4STMA 048 185 S06 M6C M6 1 4 3 4.8 18.5 60 6
4STMA 062 160 S10 M8C M8 1.25 4 3 6.2 16 70 10
4STMA 062 200 S10 M8C M8 1.25 4 3 6.2 20 70 10
4STMA 065 246 S08 M8C M8 1.25 4 3 6.5 24.6 65 8
4STMA 075 200 S10 M10C M10 1.5 4 3 7.5 20 70 10
4STMA 075 250 S10 M10C M10 1.5 4 3 7.5 25 70 10
4STMA 082 308 S10 M10C M10 1.5 4 3 8.2 30.8 80 10
4STMA 090 240 S10 M12C M12 1.75 4 3 9 24 80 10
4STMA 090 300 S10 M12C M12 1.75 4 3 9 30 80 10
4STMA 099 370 S10 M12C M12 1.75 4 3 9.9 37 85 10
4STMA 115 320 S12 M16C M16 2 4 3 11.5 32 100 12
4STMA 115 400 S12 M16C M16 2 4 3 11.5 40 100 12
4STMA 119 490 S12 M16C M16 2 4 3 11.9 49 95 12
4STMA 140 360 S16 M18C M18 2.5 4 3 14 36 135 16
4STMA 140 450 S16 M18C M18 2.5 4 3 14 45 135 16
4STMA 150 400 S16 M20C M20 2.5 4 3 15 40 135 16
4STMA 150 500 S16 M20C M20 2.5 4 3 15 50 135 16
4STMA 159 613 S16 M20C M20 2.5 4 3 15.9 61.3 115 16
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. Tough and strong edge design for threading in hardened steels.
Deliver improved cutting and chip removal, reducing the risk of the
cutting tool breaking off inside of hole.

Tip shape reduces cutting resisitance and supresses tool bending.
Drastically reduces tool breakage.

382P

k2| Unit : mm

mx 34 EEs A =23 sa% g 43
Order Number T —_— Flutes Teeth Diameter E@%i(\{,,e Overall Length Shank Dia
z Zt D L2 L d
22 Z78 (Without coolant)
4STMS 0072 020 S04 M1 M1 0.25 4 3 0.72 2 45 4
4STMS 0072 025 S04 M1 M1 0.25 4 3 0.72 2.5 45 4
4STMS 009 024 S04 M012 M1.2 0.25 4 S 0.9 2.4 45 4
4STMS 009 030 S04 M012 M1.2 0.25 4 3 0.9 3 45 4
4STMS 0095 028 S06 M014 M1.4 0.3 4 3 0.95 2.8 50 6
4STMS 0095 035 S06 M014 M1.4 0.3 4 3 0.95 3.5 50 6
4STMS 011 032 S06 M016 M1.6 0.35 4 3 1.1 3.2 50 6
4STMS 011 040 S06 M016 M1.6 0.35 4 3 1.1 4 50 6
4STMS 012 050 S03 M016 M1.6 0.35 4 3 1.2 5 40 3
4STMS 014 040 S06 M2 M2 0.4 4 3 1.4 4 50 6
4STMS 14 050 S06 M2 M2 0.4 4 3 1.4 5 50 6
4STMS 0155 062 S03 M2 M2 0.4 4 3 1.55 6.2 40 3
4STMS 0155 062 S06 M2 M2 0.4 4 S 1.55 6.2 60 6
4STMS 016 044 S06 M022 M2.2 0.45 4 3 1.6 4.4 50 6
4STMS 016 055 S06 M022 M2.2 0.45 4 3 1.6 55 50 6
4STMS 018 050 S06 M025 M2.5 0.45 4 3 1.8 5 50 6
4STMS 018 0625 S06 M025 M2.5 0.45 4 3 1.8 6.25 50 6
4STMS 0195 077 S03 M025 M2.5 0.45 4 3 1.95 7.7 40 3
4STMS 0195 077 S06 M025 M2.5 0.45 4 S 1.95 7.7 60 6
4STMS 024 060 S06 M3 M3 0.5 4 3 2.4 6 50 6
4STMS 024 075 S06 M3 M3 0.5 4 3 2.4 7.5 50 6
4STMS 024 092 S03 M3 M3 0.5 4 3 24 9.2 40 3
4STMS 024 092 S06 M3 M3 0.5 4 3 2.4 9.2 60 6
4STMS 0275 108 S06 M3.5 M3.5 0.6 4 3 2.75 10.8 60 6
4STMS 031 080 S06 M4 M4 0.7 4 3 3.1 8 50 6
4STMS 031 100 S06 M4 M4 0.7 4 3 3.1 10 50 6
4STMS 0315 123 S06 M4 M4 0.7 4 3 3.15 12.3 60 6
4STMS 038 100 S06 M5 M5 0.8 4 3 3.8 10 50 6
4STMS 038 125 S06 M5 M5 0.8 4 S 3.8 12.5 50 6
4STMS 0405 154 S06 M5 M5 0.8 4 3 4.05 15.4 60 6
4STMS 046 120 S06 M6 M6 1 4 3 4.6 12 50 6
4STMS 046 150 S06 M6 M6 1 4 3 4.6 15 50 6
4STMS 048 185 S06 M6 M6 1 4 3 4.8 18.5 60 6
4STMS 062 160 S10 M8 M8 1.25 4 3 6.2 16 70 10
4STMS 062 200 S10 M8 M8 1.25 4 S 6.2 20 70 10
4STMS 065 246 S08 M8 M8 1.25 4 3 6.5 24.6 65 8
4STMS 075 200 S10 M10 M10 1.5 4 & 7.5 20 70 10
4STMS 075 250 S10 M10 M10 1.5 4 3 7.5 25 70 10
4STMS 082 308 S10 M10 M10 1.5 4 3 8.2 30.8 80 10
4STMS 090 240 S10 M12 M12 1.75 4 3 9 24 80 10
4STMS 090 300 S10 M12 M12 1.75 4 3 9 30 80 10
4STMS 099 370 S10 M12 M12 1.75 4 3 9.9 37 85 10
4STMS 115 320 S12 M16 M16 2 4 3 11.5 32 100 12
4STMS 115400 S12 M16 M16 2 4 3 11.5 40 100 12
4STMS 119 490 S12 M16 M16 2 4 S 11.9 49 95 12
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Order Number - [ Flutes Teeth Diameter Eg%%e Overall Length Shank Dia
z Zt D L2 L d
92 S8 (Without coolant)
4STMS 140 360 S16 M18 M18 25 4 3 14 36 135 16
4STMS 140 450 S16 M18 M18 2.5 4 3 14 45 135 16
4STMS 150 400 S16 M20 M20 25 4 & 15 40 135 16
4STMS 150 500 S16 M20 M20 25 4 3 15 50 135 16
4STMS 159 613 S16 M20 M20 2.5 4 & 15.9 61.3 115 16
LI /& (With coolant)
4STMS 031 080 S06 M4C M4 0.7 4 3 3.1 8 50 6
4STMS 031 100 S06 M4C M4 0.7 4 3 3.1 10 50 6
4STMS 038 100 S06 M5C M5 0.8 4 3 3.8 10 50 6
4STMS 038 125 S06 M5C M5 0.8 4 3 3.8 12.5 50 6
4STMS 046 120 S06 M6C M6 1 4 3 4.6 12 50 6
4STMS 046 150 S06 M6C M6 1 4 3 4.6 15 50 6
4STMS 048 185 S06 M6C M6 1 4 8 4.8 18.5 60 6
4STMS 062 160 S10 M8C M8 1.25 4 3 6.2 16 70 10
4STMS 062 200 S10 M8C M8 1.25 4 3 6.2 20 70 10
4STMS 065 246 S08 M8C M8 1.25 4 3 6.5 24.6 65 8
4STMS 075 200 S10 M10C M10 1.5 4 3 7.5 20 70 10
4STMS 075 250 S10 M10C M10 1.5 4 3 7.5 25 70 10
4STMS 082 308 S10 M10C M10 1.5 4 3 8.2 30.8 80 10
4STMS 090 240 S10 M12C M12 1.75 4 3 9 24 80 10
4STMS 090 300 S10 M12C M12 1.75 4 3 9 30 80 10
4STMS 099 370 S10 M12C M12 1.75 4 3 9.9 37 85 10
4STMS 115 320 S12 M16C M16 2 4 3 11.5 32 100 12
4STMS 115 400 S12 M16C M16 2 4 3 11.5 40 100 12
4STMS 119 490 S12 M16C M16 2 4 3 11.9 49 95 12
4STMS 140 360 S16 M18C M18 25 4 3 14 36 135 16
4STMS 140 450 S16 M18C M18 2.5 4 3 14 45 135 16
4STMS 150 400 S16 M20C M20 25 4 3 15 40 135 16
4STMS 150 500 S16 M20C M20 25 4 3 15 50 135 16
4STMS 159 613 S16 M20C M20 25 4 3 15.9 61.3 115 16
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) 4 Flutes Helix Thread Mill for Generality
< H H 2 SIZIA M Il:l:ll
o =2"1— —

HRc 500[5t2] EX21Z, =Z2|51EZ, &3Z, E2Z, F2 713
L

, - O 22 LA 71ES 93t 2RiE el Welr o
I - OB gz
o Z|§ LIAL 7F2 Zi0] : 3xD2 (LIAEE =1A)

. 20 LAF 7HB Alztel
« ER Chuck ABS AFSIX| &Lt

.

Thread Mill for hardened and pre-hardened steel(~Hrc50),
alloy steel, carbon steel, cast iron.
« Helical flutes with coolant thru for extra deep threading applications.

L |
h5
1
ad
H

S ;
60° - Multi-tooth geometry.
« Maximum thread length : 3xD2 (thread diameter)
« Reduced machining times for long threads.
e o « We do not recommend using a ER Chuck.
I I CUTTING
é Ha=z 22| Unit : mm

O

eIF & (Without coolant)
4HTM 024 090 S04 M3 M3 05 25 24 4.7 9 45 4
4HTM 0315 120 S04 M4 M4 0.7 3.3 3.15 6.6 12 45 4
4HTM 039 150 S04 M5 M5 08 4.2 3.9 7.6 15 50 4
4HTM 048 180 S06 M6 M6 1 5 48 95 18 60 6
4HTM 065 240 S08 M8 M3 1.25 6.8 6.5 13.1 24 65 8
4HTM 082 300 S10 M10 M10 15 8.5 8.2 15.7 30 75 10
4HTM 099 360 S10 M12 M12 1.75 10.2 9.9 18.4 36 85 10
4HTM 116 420 S12 M14 M14 2 12 11.6 21 42 90 12
4HTM 136 480 S14 M16 M16 2 14 13.6 25 48 100 14
LI 253 (With coolant)
4HTM 024 090 S04 M3C M3 05 25 2.4 4.7 9 45 4
4HTM 0315 120 S04 M4C M4 0.7 3.3 3.15 6.6 12 45 4
4HTM 039 150 S04 M5C M5 08 4.2 3.9 76 15 50 4
4HTM 048 180 S06 M6C M6 1 5 48 95 18 60 6
4HTM 065 240 S08 M8C M8 1.25 6.8 6.5 13.1 24 65 8
4HTM 082 300 S10 M10C M10 15 8.5 8.2 15.7 30 75 10
4HTM 099 360 S10 M12C M12 1.75 10.2 9.9 18.4 36 85 10
4HTM 116 420 S12 M14C M4 2 12 11.6 21 42 90 12
4HTM 136 480 S14 M16C M16 2 14 13.6 25 48 100 14
3
g
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g
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4 Flutes Helix Thread Mill for Aluminum

45 20| MG YA M

NV

IEE"

Loz ax

« Zltf LiAL 72 20] : 3xD2 (LIPS &12)

- 2L KR Alztel B
ER Chuck AIZS HESIX|

2ELICL,

Thread Mill for Aluminum, Aluminum alloy,
non-ferrous and non-metalic materials.

e ;"OZE“' « Helical flutes with coolant thru for extra deep
threading applications.
+ Multi-tooth geometry.
« Maximum thread length : 3xD2 (thread diameter)
Ve S5 + Reduced machining times for long threads.

« We do not recommend using a ER Chuck.

15° \ R CUTTING
Coating HelixAngle | Lotation DATA

382P

k2| Unit: mm

£ 4 TOOLS

eIF & (Without coolant)
4HTMA 024 090 S04 M3 M3 0.5 25 2.4 4.7 9 45 4
4HTMA 0315 120 S04 M4 M4 0.7 3.3 315 6.6 12 45 4
4HTMA 039 150 S04 M5 M5 0.8 4.2 3.9 76 15 50 4
4HTMA 048 180 S06 M6 M6 1 5 48 9.5 18 60 6
4HTMA 065 240 S08 M8 M3 1.25 6.8 6.5 13.1 24 65 8
4HTMA 082 300 S10 M10 M10 1.5 8.5 8.2 15.7 30 75 10
4HTMA 099 360 S10 M12 M12 1.75 10.2 9.9 18.4 36 85 10
4HTMA 116 420 S12 M14 M14 2 12 11.6 21 42 90 12
4HTMA 136 480 S14 M16 M16 2 14 13.6 25 48 100 14
Lig 254 (With coolant)

4HTMA 024 090 S04 M3C M3 05 25 2.4 4.7 9 45 4
4HTMA 0315 120 S04 M4C M4 0.7 3.3 3.15 6.6 12 45 4
4HTMA 039 150 S04 M5C M5 0.8 4.2 3.9 76 15 50 4
4HTMA 048 180 S06 M6C M6 1 5 48 9.5 18 60 6
4HTMA 065 240 S08 M8C M8 1.25 6.8 6.5 13.1 24 65 8
4HTMA 082 300 S10 M10C M10 1.5 8.5 8.2 15.7 30 75 10
4HTMA 099 360 S10 M12C M12 1.75 10.2 929 18.4 36 85 10
4HTMA 116 420 S12 M14C M14 2 12 11.6 21 42 90 12
4HTMA 136 480 S14 M16C M16 2 14 13.6 25 48 100 14
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4 Flutes Helix Thread Mill for Stainless Steel
\ 4 SUS JIIBE BEA Mgl

- SUS, ElEts
. o Ze At kEE 9
et VR ES
« EIH LIAF 7HE 20| : 3xD2 (LIPS =12
. ZLALIER Azl B

ER Chuck AF2S HESIX| QIELICH.

I:l. 7|._T'_

of SHE EIY d2ld ¢

Thread Mill for SUS, Titanium alloy.
Helical flutes with coolant thru for extra deep
14p  UE threading applications.
60 Multi-tooth geometry.
Maximum thread length : 3xD2 (thread diameter)
Reduced machining times for long threads.
We do not recommend using a ER Chuck.

1/8P IS ~_ 60°

CUTTING
TISIN R Hel:x Angle Lotatlon DATA

382P

= XS
= % 22| Unit : mm

eIF & (Without coolant)
4HTMS 024 090 S04 M3 M3 05 25 24 4.7 9 45 4
4HTMS 0315 120 S04 M4 M4 0.7 3.3 3.15 6.6 12 45 4
4HTMS 039 150 S04 M5 M5 08 4.2 3.9 7.6 15 50 4
4HTMS 048 180 S06 M6 M6 1 5 48 95 18 60 6
4HTMS 065 240 S08 M8 M3 1.25 6.8 6.5 13.1 24 65 8
4HTMS 082 300 S10 M10 M10 15 8.5 8.2 15.7 30 75 10
4HTMS 099 360 S10 M12 M12 1.75 10.2 9.9 18.4 36 85 10
4HTMS 116 420 S12 M14 M14 2 12 11.6 21 42 90 12
4HTMS 136 480 S14 M16 M16 2 14 13.6 25 48 100 14
LI 253 (With coolant)
4HTMS 024 090 S04 M3C M3 05 25 2.4 4.7 9 45 4
4HTMS 0315 120 S04 M4C M4 0.7 3.3 3.15 6.6 12 45 4
4HTMS 039 150 S04 M5C M5 08 4.2 3.9 7.6 15 50 4
4HTMS 048 180 S06 M6C M6 1 5 48 95 18 60 6
4HTMS 065 240 S08 M8C M8 1.25 6.8 6.5 13.1 24 65 8
4HTMS 082 300 S10 M10C M10 15 8.5 8.2 15.7 30 75 10
4HTMS 099 360 S10 M12C M12 1.75 10.2 9.9 18.4 36 85 10
4HTMS 116 420 S12 M14C M4 2 12 11.6 21 42 0 12
4HTMS 136 480 S14 M16C M16 2 14 13.6 25 48 100 14
3
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Order Number

4NKTM 022 060 S06 M3
4NKTM 022 080 S06 M3
4NKTM 024 090 S04 M3
4NKTM 029 084 S06 M4
4NKTM 029 112 S06 M4
4NKTM 0315 120 S04 M4
4NKTM 038 112 S06 M5
4NKTM 038 128 S06 M5
4NKTM 039 150 S04 M5
4NKTM 045 120 S06 M6
4NKTM 045 160 S06 M6
4NKTM 048 180 S06 M6
4NKTM 060 175 S06 M8
4NKTM 060 200 S06 M8
4NKTM 065 240 S08 M8
4NKTM 075 210 S08 M10
4NKTM 075 270 S08 M10
4NKTM 082 300 S10 M10
4NKTM 095 245 S10 M12
4NKTM 095 315 S10 M12
4NKTM 099 360 S10 M12
4NKTM 100 280 S10 M14
4NKTM 100 360 S10 M14
4NKTM 116 420 S12 M14
4NKTM 120 320 S12 M16
4NKTM 120 400 S12 M16
4NKTM 136 480 S14 M16
4NKTM 140 400 S14 M18
4NKTM 140 450 S14 M18
4NKTM 160 400 S16 M20
4NKTM 160 500 S16 M20

~
< JJ TOOLS

Thread

M3
M3
M3
M4
M4
M4
M5
M5
M5
M6
M6
M6
M8
M8
M8
M10
M10
M10
M12
M12
M12
M14
Mi4
M14
M16
M16
M16
M18
M18
M20
M20

Pitch

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.8
0.8
0.8

1.25
1.25
1.25

LEA

2T

Flutes
z

(SO B B B N T T T i T e T = i i T S S S S S S i S S S

LiT EF Moi=E mgjy

2 FA fzet Wy &2 0180| JHsELIC,
o LIAPES 201 2 2xD, 25xD, 3D (LIRS 212)

o 22 LAPIES i3t Halz 2lu Efele aesieia Lk
| LA 7EB AlZI0] 274 BHSELIC,

r\J_._ﬂuH

« High cutting speed and high Feed per tooth are possible.

« Maximum thread length : 2xD, 2.5xD, 3xD(thread diameter)
« Helical rib type is applied for deeper screw machining.

« Reduced machining times for long threads.

k2| Unit: mm

=23 LIAIE 201 % ng 43
Diameter Thread Length Iifger%%e Overall Length Shank Dia
D L1 L2 L d

92 S8 (Without coolant)
2.2 6 - 60 6
2.2 8 - 60 6
2.4 5.47 9 45 4
2.9 8.4 - 60 6
29 11.2 = 60 6
3.15 7.64 12 45 4
3.8 11.2 - 60 6
3.8 12.8 - 60 6
3.9 8.73 15 50 4
4.5 12 - 60 6
4.5 16 - 60 6
4.8 10.9 18 60 6
6 17.5 - 65 6
6 20 - 65 6
6.5 13.62 24 65 8
7.5 21 - 75 8
748 27 - 145 8
8.2 16.34 30 75 10
9.5 24.5 - 80 10
9.5 31.5 - 80 10
9.9 19.06 36 85 10
10 28 - 85 10
10 36 - 90 10
11.6 21.75 42 90 12
12 32 = 95 12
12 40 - 100 12
13.6 25.75 48 100 14
14 40 - 95 14
14 45 - 105 14
16 40 - 105 16
16 50 = 1156 16
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IS0 2xaE st Uit
oA 73 EEd =23 LEAKR 20| sa% g 43
Order Number T —_— Flutes Diameter Thread Length E&?%%e Overall Length Shank Dia
z D L1 L2 L d
LiE 2R2E (With coolant)
4NKTM 045 120 S06 M6C M6 1 4 4.5 12 - 60 6
4ANKTM 045 160 S06 M6C M6 1 4 4.5 16 - 60 6
4NKTM 048 180 S06 M6C M6 1 4 4.8 10.9 18 60 6
4NKTM 060 175 S06 M8C M8 1.25 4 6 17.5 - 65 6
4NKTM 060 200 S06 M8C M8 1.25 4 6 20 = 65 6
4NKTM 065 240 S08 M8C M8 1.25 4 6.5 13.62 24 65 8
4NKTM 075 210 S08 M10C M10 1.5 4 7.5 21 - 75 8
4ANKTM 075 270 S08 M10C M10 1.5 4 7.5 27 - 75 8
4NKTM 082 300 S10 M10C M10 1.5 4 8.2 16.34 30 75 10
4NKTM 095 245 S10 M12C M12 1.75 4 9.5 24.5 - 80 10
4NKTM 095 315 S10 M12C M12 1.75 4 9.5 31.5 - 80 10
4NKTM 099 360 S10 M12C M12 1.75 4 9.9 19.06 36 85 10
4NKTM 100 280 S10 M14C M14 2 4 10 28 - 85 10
4NKTM 100 360 S10 M14C M14 2 4 10 36 - 90 10
4NKTM 116 420 S12 M14C M14 2 4 11.6 21.75 42 90 12
4NKTM 120 320 S12 M16C M16 2 4 12 32 - 95 12
4NKTM 120 400 S12 M16C M16 2 4 12 40 - 100 12
4NKTM 136 480 S14 M16C M16 2 4 13.6 25.75 48 100 14
4NKTM 140 400 S14 M18C M18 2.5 © 14 40 - 95 14
4NKTM 140 450 S14 M18C M18 2.5 5 14 45 - 105 14
4NKTM 160 400 S16 M20C M20 2.5 © 16 40 = 105 16
4NKTM 160 500 S16 M20C M20 2.5 5 16 50 - 115 16
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‘ . «» High cutting speed and high Feed per tooth are possible.
[ — hs « Maximum thread length : 2xD, 2.5xD, 3xD(thread diameter)
~P & FW B d « Helical rib type is applied for deeper screw machining.
e & L E —— v « Reduced machining times for long threads.
e LHE
60°
-
Q75 e | 5] 8 i RNl
ESIEN] Co L ]
Qe 1/8P
383P
1SO £33 29 Unt:
mx 73 e 23 LA 20l 324 3 43
Order Number - [ Flutes Diameter Thread Length Iifger%%e Overall Length Shank Dia
z D L1 L2 L d
92 S8 (Without coolant)
4NKTMA 022 060 S06 M3 M3 0.5 4 2.2 6 - 60 6
4NKTMA 022 080 S06 M3 M3 0.5 4 2.2 8 - 60 6
4ANKTMA 024 090 S04 M3 M3 0.5 4 2.4 547 9 45 4
4NKTMA 029 084 S06 M4 M4 0.7 4 2.9 8.4 - 60 6
4NKTMA 029 112 S06 M4 M4 0.7 4 29 11.2 - 60 6
4NKTMA 0315 120 S04 M4 M4 0.7 4 3.15 7.64 12 45 4
4NKTMA 038 112 S06 M5 M5 0.8 4 3.8 11.2 - 60 6
4NKTMA 038 128 S06 M5 M5 0.8 4 3.8 12.8 - 60 6
4NKTMA 039 150 S04 M5 M5 0.8 4 3.9 8.73 15 50 4
4NKTMA 045 120 S06 M6 M6 1 4 4.5 12 - 60 6
4ANKTMA 045 160 S06 M6 M6 1 4 4.5 16 - 60 6
4NKTMA 048 180 S06 M6 M6 1 4 4.8 10.9 18 60 6
4NKTMA 060 175 S06 M8 M8 1.25 4 6 17.5 = 65 6
4NKTMA 060 200 S06 M8 M8 1.25 4 6 20 - 65 6
4NKTMA 065 240 S08 M8 M8 1.25 4 6.5 13.62 24 65 8
4NKTMA 075 210 S08 M10 M10 1.5 4 7.5 21 - 75 8
4NKTMA 075 270 S08 M10 M10 1.5 4 25 27 - 145 8
4NKTMA 082 300 S10 M10 M10 1.5 4 8.2 16.34 30 75 10
4ANKTMA 095 245 S10 M12 M12 1.75 4 9.5 24.5 - 80 10
4NKTMA 095 315 S10 M12 M12 1.75 4 9.5 31.5 - 80 10
4NKTMA 099 360 S10 M12 M12 1.75 4 9.9 19.06 36 85 10
4NKTMA 100 280 S10 M14 M14 2 4 10 28 - 85 10
4NKTMA 100 360 S10 M14 M14 2 4 10 36 - 90 10
4NKTMA 116 420 S12 M14 M14 2 4 11.6 21.75 42 90 12
4NKTMA 120 320 S12 M16 M16 2 4 12 32 = 95 12
4NKTMA 120 400 S12 M16 M16 2 4 12 40 - 100 12
4NKTMA 136 480 S14 M16 M16 2 4 13.6 25.75 48 100 14
4NKTMA 140 400 S14 M18 M18 25 5 14 40 - 95 14
4NKTMA 140 450 S14 M18 M18 25 5 14 45 = 105 14
4NKTMA 160 400 S16 M20 M20 25 5 16 40 - 105 16
4NKTMA 160 500 S16 M20 M20 25 5 16 50 = 115 16
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Order Number T —_— Flutes Diameter Thread Length E&?%%e Overall Length Shank Dia
z D L1 L2 L d
LiE 2R2E (With coolant)
4NKTMA 045 120 S06 M6C M6 1 4 4.5 12 - 60 6
4NKTMA 045 160 S06 M6C M6 1 4 4.5 16 - 60 6
4NKTMA 048 180 S06 M6C M6 1 4 4.8 10.9 18 60 6
4NKTMA 060 175 S06 M8C M8 1.25 4 6 17.5 - 65 6
4NKTMA 060 200 S06 M8C M8 1.25 4 6 20 = 65 6
4NKTMA 065 240 S08 M8C M8 1.25 4 6.5 13.62 24 65 8
4NKTMA 075 210 S08 M10C M10 1.5 4 7.5 21 - 75 8
4NKTMA 075 270 S08 M10C M10 1.5 4 7.5 27 - 75 8
4NKTMA 082 300 S10 M10C M10 1.5 4 8.2 16.34 30 75 10
4NKTMA 095 245 S10 M12C M12 1.75 4 9.5 24.5 - 80 10
4NKTMA 095 315 S10 M12C M12 1.75 4 9.5 31.5 - 80 10
4NKTMA 099 360 S10 M12C M12 1.75 4 9.9 19.06 36 85 10
4NKTMA 100 280 S10 M14C M14 2 4 10 28 - 85 10
4NKTMA 100 360 S10 M14C M14 2 4 10 36 - 90 10
4NKTMA 116 420 S12 M14C M14 2 4 11.6 21.75 42 90 12
4NKTMA 120 320 S12 M16C M16 2 4 12 32 - 95 12
4NKTMA 120 400 S12 M16C M16 2 4 12 40 - 100 12
4NKTMA 136 480 S14 M16C M16 2 4 13.6 25.75 48 100 14
4NKTMA 140 400 S14 M18C M18 2.5 © 14 40 - 95 14
4NKTMA 140 450 S14 M18C M18 2.5 5 14 45 - 105 14
4NKTMA 160 400 S16 M20C M20 2.5 5 16 40 = 105 16
4NKTMA 160 500 S16 M20C M20 2.5 5 16 50 - 115 16
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« High cutting speed and high Feed per tooth are possible.

L « Maximum thread length : 2xD, 2.5xD, 3xD(thread diameter)
f « Helical rib type is applied for deeper screw machining.

« Reduced machining times for long threads.

*1/4F’ LH &
60°
e EREIERED 1
ESTER! L ]
Qg 1/8P
383P
IS0 2xss Uit
mx 73 EES =23 LEAIR 20l 33=2 ks M3
Order Number - [ Flutes Diameter Thread Length Iifger%%e Overall Length Shank Dia
z D L1 L2 L d
92 S8 (Without coolant)
4NKTMS 022 060 S06 M3 M3 0.5 4 2.2 6 - 60 6
4NKTMS 022 080 S06 M3 M3 0.5 4 2.2 8 N 60 6
4NKTMS 024 090 S04 M3 M3 0.5 4 2.4 5.47 9 45 4
4NKTMS 029 084 S06 M4 M4 0.7 4 29 8.4 - 60 6
4NKTMS 029 112 S06 M4 M4 0.7 4 29 11.2 - 60 6
4NKTMS 0315 120 S04 M4 M4 0.7 4 3.15 7.64 12 45 4
4NKTMS 038 112 S06 M5 M5 0.8 4 3.8 11.2 - 60 6
4ANKTMS 038 128 S06 M5 M5 0.8 4 3.8 12.8 - 60 6
4NKTMS 039 150 S04 M5 M5 0.8 4 3.9 8.73 15 50 4
4NKTMS 045 120 S06 M6 M6 1 4 4.5 12 - 60 6
4NKTMS 045 160 S06 M6 M6 1 4 4.5 16 - 60 6
4ANKTMS 048 180 S06 M6 M6 1 4 4.8 10.9 18 60 6
4NKTMS 060 175 S06 M8 M8 1.25 4 6 17.5 - 65 6
4NKTMS 060 200 S06 M8 M8 1.25 4 6 20 - 65 6
4ANKTMS 065 240 S08 M8 M8 1.25 4 6.5 13.62 24 65 8
4NKTMS 075 210 S08 M10 M10 1.5 4 7.5 21 - 75 8
4NKTMS 075 270 S08 M10 M10 1.5 4 7.5 27 - 75 8
4ANKTMS 082 300 S10 M10 M10 1.5 4 8.2 16.34 30 75 10
4ANKTMS 095 245 S10 M12 M12 1.75 4 9.5 24.5 - 80 10
4NKTMS 095 315 S10 M12 M12 1.75 4 9.5 31.5 - 80 10
4NKTMS 099 360 S10 M12 M12 1.75 4 9.9 19.06 36 85 10
4NKTMS 100 280 S10 M14 M14 2 4 10 28 - 85 10
4NKTMS 100 360 S10 M14 M14 2 4 10 36 - 90 10
4ANKTMS 116 420 S12 M14 M14 2 4 11.6 21.75 42 90 12
4NKTMS 120 320 S12 M16 M16 2 4 12 32 - 95 12
4NKTMS 120 400 S12 M16 M16 2 4 12 40 - 100 12
4NKTMS 136 480 S14 M16 M16 2 4 13.6 25.75 48 100 14
4ANKTMS 140 400 S14 M18 M18 2.5 5 14 40 - 95 14
4NKTMS 140 450 S14 M18 M18 25 5 14 45 - 105 14
4NKTMS 160 400 S16 M20 M20 25 5 16 40 - 105 16
4NKTMS 160 500 S16 M20 M20 25 5 16 50 = 115 16
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-

Order Number

4NKTMS 045 120 S06 M6C

4NKTMS 045 160 S06 M6C

4NKTMS 048 180 S06 M6C

4NKTMS 060 175 S06 M8C

4NKTMS 060 200 S06 M8C

4NKTMS 065 240 S08 M8C

4NKTMS 075 210 S08 M10C
4NKTMS 075 270 S08 M10C
4NKTMS 082 300 S10 M10C
4NKTMS 095 245 S10 M12C
4NKTMS 095 315 S10 M12C
4NKTMS 099 360 S10 M12C
4NKTMS 100 280 S10 M14C
4NKTMS 100 360 S10 M14C
4ANKTMS 116 420 S12 M14C
4NKTMS 120 320 S12 M16C
4NKTMS 120 400 S12 M16C
4NKTMS 136 480 S14 M16C
4NKTMS 140 400 S14 M18C
4NKTMS 140 450 S14 M18C
4NKTMS 160 400 S16 M20C
4NKTMS 160 500 S16 M20C

Thread

M6

M6

M6

M8

M8

M8

M10
M10
M10
M12
M12
M12
M14
M14
M14
M16
M16
M16
M18
M18
M20
M20

Pitch

1.25
1.25
1.25

OO0~ DAMDMDMDMDDMDDAMDADMNDMNDNDDDDD

23

Diameter

D

4.5
4.5
4.8

6.5
7.5
7.5
8.2
9.5
95
9.9
10
10
11.6
12
12
13.6
14
14
16
16

LIAR 201
Thread Length
L1

12
16
10.9
17.5
20
13.62
21
27
16.34
24.5
31.5
19.06
28
36
21.75
32
40
25.75
40
45
40
50

NEW,

k2| Unit : mm

by 43
Overall Length Shank Dia
L d

=7 (With coolant)

60 6
60 6
60 6
65 6
65 6
65 8
75 8
75 8
75 10
80 10
80 10
85 10
85 10
90 10
90 12
95 12
100 12
100 14
95 14
105 14
105 16
115 16
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4 Flutes Pipe Taper Thread Mill for generality with Thru-Coolant

42 2E HE HI0IH LIAL IS 24 =2

CUTTING

Tisins| 15°
Coating Helix Angle Lotatlon

NV

HRC500I5t] @xi2lZ, §3%, BAZ, 3 713
Ui B8 S8 210l Wris 230| JKSELICH
HA ooz AR HAIRE TI5i0 ol S5 BN AAHBILICL

+ ER Chuck AMES AESIK| 94ELICH

Thread Mill for hardened steel(~Hrc50), alloy steel, carbon
steel, cast iron.

Effective coolant supply is possible through the inner holes.
Remove the fusion of chips by supplying cutting oil directly to
the cutting area.

We do not recommend using a ER Chuck.

1z R0.137P X (1 Pz}

30°[,30°

1\V1 47" |R0137P

DATA 724 F9| . USAS B2.1:1968 24 F2| : B.S.21:1985
a83p B 3 1 BE NPT B S 1 BE BSPT
§ g ; ©k2| Unit: mm
LS & (With coolant)
4NPTM 059 098 S06 1/16-27C NPT 27 6.3 4 10 5.9 9.8 60 6
4NPTM 0765 098 S08 1/8-27C NPT 27 8.5 4 10 7.65 9.8 60 8
4ANPTM 099 147 S10 1/4-18C NPT 18 11.1 4 10 9.9 14.7 70 10
4ANPTM 1115 147 S12 3/8-18C NPT 18 14.5 4 10 11.15 14.7 70 12
4ANPTM 1425 189 S16 1/2@/4)-14CNPT | 14 | 17.7(29) 4 10 14.25 18.9 920 16

4 Flutes Pipe Taper Thread Mill for Aluminum with Thru-Coolant

-» .
o
- 1GTAC R CUTTING
E nggle . DATA
383P

S EES

42 205 HE EIOIH LA I3 “8=

NV

*% AL,

Thread Mill for Aluminum, Aluminum alloy,

non-ferrous and non-metalic materials.

Effective coolant supply is possible through the inner holes.
Remove the fusion of chips by supplying cutting oil directly to
the cutting area.

We do not recommend using a ER Chuck.

30°),30° Lz

RO.137P
N>

1\'1 47" |R0137P

T4 39| 1 BS.21:1985
A &8 & BSPT

‘>1 47" oz

T2 He| 1 USAS B2.1:1968
A &8« E&E NPT

¢t Unit: mm

2 Z73 (With coolant)

4ANPTMA 059 098 S06
4NPTMA 0765 098 S08
4ANPTMA 099 147 S10
4ANPTMA 1115 147 S12
4NPTMA 1425 189 S16

1/16-27C NPT
1/8-27C NPT
1/4-18C NPT
3/8-18C NPT
1/2(3/4)-14C NPT

27
27
18
18
14

6.3
85
11.1
145
17.7(29)

4 10 5.9 9.8 60 6
4 10 7.65 9.8 60 8
4 10 €9 14.7 70 10
4 10 11.15 14.7 70 12
4 10 14.25 18.9 90 16

Q" T1UW av3IdHL
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4 Flutes Pipe Taper Thread Mill for Stainless Steel with Thru-Coolant

4= SUS &8 HIOIH LIAHIS 2d|=2

+ SUS, E[Ek=E

33 713

L h5

T j
@D - @d

CUTTING
TISIN R Hel:x Angle Lotatlon DATA

o
. Us B2 S8 EuNOl W2t 230| Jts

T 22 S

. FAI ooz EIF
+ ER Chuck AIZS

the cutting area.

o=
éér‘n‘E =N
)

Thread Mill for SUS, Titanium alloy.
Effective coolant supply is possible through the inner holes.
Remove the fusion of chips by supplying cutting oil directly to

NEW;

& T_"Vé!% HIAECL

0

« We do not recommend using a ER Chuck.

Lz

30°[,30°

Lz
275

RO.137P
N>

/218
1\'1 47" |R0137P

T2 He| 1 USAS B2.1:1968
3k &8 ¢ EE NPT

T4 9| 1 B.S.21:1985
33X 58 1 #& BSPT

§ %% £kQ| Unit : mm
LI 278 (With coolant)
4NPTMS 059 098 S06 1/16-27C NPT 27 6.3 4 10 5.9 9.8 60 6
4NPTMS 0765 098 S08 1/8-27C NPT 27 8.5 4 10 7.65 9.8 60 8
4ANPTMS 099 147 S10 1/4-18C NPT 18 11.1 4 10 9.9 14.7 70 10
4ANPTMS 1115 147 S12 3/8-18C NPT 18 14.5 4 10 11.15 14.7 70 12
4NPTMS 1425 189 S16 1/2(3/4-14CNPT 14 | 17.7(23) 4 10 14.25 18.9 /o) 16
4/ W 4 Flutes Pijpe Taper Thread Mill for generality with Thru-Coolant
LI 1L =1 Mgl
4= 88 2 HIOIH LAt I8 2dIE2
« HRC500I5t2| Ex2|Z, &3Z, B2, FH IS
+ UE 25 S8 50X Y2 330 7tsEL
« EA gooz A MARS 35010 FY 83 SdE MARUCL

d
oD od
'

D3

- 7 H ol " CUTTING
383P

+ ER Chuck AFES ATSIX| ¥SLICH

Thread Mill for hardened steel(~Hrc50), alloy steel, carbon

steel, cast iron.

Effective coolant supply is possible through the inner holes.
Remove the fusion of chips by supplying cutting oil directly to

the cutting area.

We do not recommend using a ER Chuck.

kS

30°/,30°

RO137P
N

24 ol : USAS B2.1:1968
X 53 : EE NPT

724 Ho| : B.S.21:1985
X 58 1 BE BSPT

ISO E% %o ct2f Unit : mm
L5 7 (With coolant)
4BSTM 059 103 S06 1/16-28C BSPT 28 6.7 4 10 59 10.3 60 6 5
4BSTM 0765 103 S08 1/8-28C BSPT 28 8.7 4 10 7.65 10.3 60 8 I
4BSTM 099 152 S10 1/4-19C BSPT 19 11.8 4 10 9.9 15.2 70 10 ﬂ
4BSTM 1115 152 S12 3/8-19C BSPT 19 15.2 4 10 11.15 15.2 70 12 >
4BSTM 1425 224 S16 1/2(3/4-14CBSPT = 14 19 4 10 14.25 22.4 90 16 g
S
r
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4 Flutes Pipe Taper Thread Mill for Aluminum with Thru-Coolant

SESTMIA,

12 2505 28 HIO0IH LI JtS XHEE
- YROlE UYROIE I S HIY HIZS NS
. U B2 S8t S0l W24 20| JKSELIC

K—IAI- 0104 oz Xl

the cutting area.

.

+ ER Chuck Afgg HESIX

NV

HARE ZFst0] 2ol S5 NS MAHBI

Lz

30°.30°

CUTTING

Lz

R0.137P
275

GTAC| 15°
Coating Helix Angle Lotatlon

- Thread Mill for Aluminum, Aluminum alloy,
non-ferrous and non-metalic materials.
Effective coolant supply is possible through the inner holes.
Remove the fusion of chips by supplying cutting oil directly to

We do not recommend using a ER Chuck.

DATA 7 Mol : USAS B2.11968 7% Mol : BS21:1985
2 53 : BE NPT 23 53 : X BSPT
_ 383P
;é% k2| Unit: mm
Lig 253 (With coolant)
4BSTMA 059 103 S06 1/16-28C BSPT 28 6.7 4 10 59 10.3 60 6
4BSTMA 0765 103 S08 1/8-28C BSPT 28 8.7 4 10 7.65 10.3 60 8
4BSTMA 099 152 S10 1/4-19C BSPT 19 11.8 4 10 9.9 15.2 70 10
4BSTMA 1115152 S12 3/8-19C BSPT 19 15.2 4 10 11.15 15.2 70 12
4BSTMA 1425 224 S16 1/2(3/4)-14C BSPT 14 19 4 10 14.25 22.4 90 16

4 Flutes Pipe Taper Thread Mill for Stainless Steel with Thru-Coolant

4,

TS

LH'I‘ == o
X-IAI- 0104 o=z XIE

Thread Mill for S

the cutting area.

SUS, ElElE &3
5 52 E5 S71X0I LY

* ER Chuck AlBS &

42 SUS ZE HIOIH LAt IS XHEE

7z

é!‘
%} | €
US, Titanium alloy.

Lz

30°[,30°

RO.137P
N>

1\'1 47" |R0137P

T2 He| 1 USAS B2.1:1968
3A &8 ¢ EE NPT

ol " CUTTING

383P

T4 9| : B.S.21:1985
33X 58 1 & BSPT

We do not recommend using a ER Chuck.

NV

HIAZLIC

Effective coolant supply is possible through the inner holes.
Remove the fusion of chips by supplying cutting oil directly to

¢t Unit: mm

L5 S5 (With coolant)

4 4BSTMS 059 103 S06 1/16-28C BSPT 28 6.7 4 10 5.9 10.3 60 6

I 4BSTMS 0765 103 S08 1/8-28C BSPT 28 8.7 4 10 7.65 10.3 60 8

E 4BSTMS 099 152 S10 1/4-19C BSPT 19 11.8 4 10 9.9 16.2 70 10
4BSTMS 1115152 §12 3/8-19C BSPT 19 16.2 4 10 11.15 156.2 70 12

0 4BSTMS 1425 224 S16 1/2(3/4)-14C BSPT 14 19 4 10 14.25 22.4 90 16

§

r
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M 4 Flutes Thread Mill for Dental Implants (Three Thread) W
| 42 Xt FESE JIE XA EE [3 LAY

+ E|ElE, ElEkE &3 715

< sk Ul LIAF 718E 9ISt Aot 23t | DXl

ggagH . BN EA Y E AIZ Sl BT 7 ool HojRls
Slai2 e,

L1=Pitchx3 Dz hs . El AL mAF X

o ° ¢ ST oS tiE ZaAZYch
° = ®  + ER Chuck At22 HESIX| Q&LICL

S Thread Mill for Titanium, Titanium alloy.
Implants | « Tough and strong edge design for threading in hardened
steels.
- Deliver improved cutting and chip removal, reducing the
2 ;gT risk of the cutting tool breaking off inside of hole.

Tip shape reduces cutting resisitance and supresses tool

L AR bending.
E B’R-FR Drastically reduces tool breakage.
. /8P 9g We do not recommend using a ER Chuck.
383P

ISO E¥3= £e] Unit: mm

o2 28 (Without coolant)

Thread Mill

X|3p
BESH]

Implants

Ol

4IMTM 009 025 S03 M012 M1.2 0.25 4 3 0.9 0.95 25 3.3 4.3 40 3
4IMTM 0105 028 S03 M014 M1.4 0.3 4 3 1.05 1.1 2.8 3.5 5 40 3
4IMTM 012 033 S03 M016 M1.6 0.35 4 3 1.2 1.25 3.3 4.2 5.9 40 3
4IMTM 014 038 S03 M018 M1.8 0.35 4 3 1.4 1.45 3.8 4.7 6.6 40 3
4IMTM 0154 039 S03 M2 M2 0.4 4 3 1.54 1.7 3.9 4.9 6.7 40 3
4IMTM 0196 048 S03 M025 M2.5 0.45 4 3 1.96 2 4.8 5.8 8.2 40 3

M 4 Flutes Thread Mill for Dental Implants (Three Thread) W
| 42 Xl SEEE I8 MY EE [3 LAY

+ E[EkE, ElEkE &3 713

« ZE U LA 78S QI8 Hustn ZEE & ORIl

- SE BA R AHAE Sl ST ol BoiX|=E
' HEs St
El

=
1 - B 342 A NYS B0l 37 AHYS NBLIC

Li=Pich x3 b - T MRS hE ZAAYUCE
9 + ER Chuck AMES HZFSIX| 94ELICH
L2 3 Thread Mill for Titanium, Titanium alloy.

» Tough and strong edge design for threading in hardened

Thread Mill

X2t

YBUE

od

Implants

Implants steels.
« Deliver improved cutting and chip removal, reducing the risk
iap R of the cutting tool breaking off inside of hole.
& « Tip shape reduces cutting resisitance and supresses tool
. A bending.
% R | 15 R |cvrme « Drastically reduces tool breakage.
E TisIN-R | Heixange | Lotation | DATA 8P o= « We do not recommend using a ER Chuck.
= = 383P
ISO Eg so"% ct2f Unit : mm

oI5 298 (Without coolant)

4IMTM 0057 023 S06 M008 MO0.8 0.2 3 3 0.57 2.3 50 6
4IMTM 0064 026 S06 M009 MO0.9 0.225 3 3 0.64 2.6 50 6
4IMTM 0071 029 S06 M1 M1 0.25 4 3 0.71 2.9 50 6
4IMTM 0091 034 S06 M012 M1.2 0.25 4 3 0.91 3.4 50 6
4IMTM 0105 039 S06 M014 M1.4 0.3 4 3 1.05 3.9 50 6 5
4IMTM 012 045 S06 M016 M1.6 0.35 4 3 1.2 4.5 50 6 I
4IMTM 014 050 S06 M018 M1.8 0.35 4 3 1.4 5 50 6 ﬂ
4IMTM 0154 056 S06 M2 M2 0.4 4 3 1.54 5.6 50 6 >
4IMTM 0184 063 S06 M023 M2.3 0.4 4 3 1.84 6.3 50 6 g
4IMTM 0198 069 S06 M025 M2.5 0.45 4 3 1.98 6.9 50 6 s
4IMTM 0208 071 S06 M026 M2.6 0.45 4 3 2.08 7.1 50 6 '|:
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